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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:28  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 250 GOULD Archie 27.66 27.40 55.06

2 249 FORSTER Miles 29.05 28.84 57.89 2.83

3 260 OGILVY Harrison 29.24 28.87 58.11 3.05

4 264 WALKER Gianni 29.29 28.92 58.21 3.15

5 254 LIU Vincent 31.27 30.10 1:01.37 6.31

6 265 MARTYN Matthew Xavier 31.35 30.53 1:01.88 6.82

7 262 SHEN Phil 31.04 30.85 1:01.89 6.83

8 263 TYSHING Luca 31.83 30.95 1:02.78 7.72

9 258 MUNN Alexander 32.90 31.89 1:04.79 9.73

10 261 PLENDERLEITH Max 32.69 32.53 1:05.22 10.16

11 257 MORGAN Oliver 34.41 33.58 1:07.99 12.93

12 266 CHAN James 34.61 33.61 1:08.22 13.16

13 256 MACLENNAN Thomas 35.36 35.10 1:10.46 15.40

14 251 HENDERSON Hugo 36.47 35.01 1:11.48 16.42

15 245 CALDWELL Jack 36.59 35.88 1:12.47 17.41

16 255 MACHADO Chili 37.41 35.78 1:13.19 18.13

17 252 HURWITZ Jesse 38.89 37.46 1:16.35 21.29

18 248 FENG Aaron 40.87 39.21 1:20.08 25.02

19 259 NEW Brayden 42.88 38.26 1:21.14 26.08

20 247 DOWD Will 41.68 39.51 1:21.19 26.13

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 217 KELLY Max 27.33 26.52 53.85
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 215 DEAGUE Hugo 28.28 27.77 56.05 2.20

3 235 WARR Fraser 28.80 28.27 57.07 3.22

4 244 WILSON Luca 29.27 28.51 57.78 3.93

5 233 HUANG Jason 31.00 29.62 1:00.62 6.77

6 239 MORGAN Peter 31.40 29.63 1:01.03 7.18

7 218 MCDONALD Xavier 34.91 32.98 1:07.89 14.04

8 236 CHARLTON William 34.85 33.78 1:08.63 14.78

9 234 MCCONNELL Alex 35.47 34.30 1:09.77 15.92

10 243 WETENHALL Charles 36.25 34.93 1:11.18 17.33

11 242 WEB Otto 36.45 36.07 1:12.52 18.67

12 216 FOREMAN Toby 37.34 37.34 1:14.68 20.83

13 237 COWIE Luke 42.38 39.72 1:22.10 28.25

14 238 LIU John 46.26 1:25.51 2:11.77 1:17.92

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 230 WAHLQVIST Ashley 32.16 30.69 1:02.85

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 225 KELLY James 27.72 27.00 54.72

2 228 ROSS Edward 27.97 27.37 55.34 0.62

3 229 SALLABANK Christian 28.84 27.87 56.71 1.99

4 213 FULLER Oliver 28.66 28.42 57.08 2.36

5 232 WILSON Ollie 29.55 28.28 57.83 3.11

6 211 BARTLE Jasper 30.06 29.46 59.52 4.80

7 221 HINES Hugo 30.52 29.69 1:00.21 5.49

8 219 BOSCI Luciano 32.59 31.61 1:04.20 9.48

9 226 LOWMAN Jack 32.98 32.39 1:05.37 10.65

10 214 RANKIN Jack 33.23 32.55 1:05.78 11.06

11 220 DEVITT Hugo 36.66 35.71 1:12.37 17.65

12 222 HOLLOWAY Alistair 37.73 35.75 1:13.48 18.76

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

212 CHARLTON James

224 KEATING Tom

231 WHITELEY Seb

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack

246 CASTINE Will

253 KASIKOVIC Michael

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

223 HOUGHTON Lachlan 27.03

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

227 RATTIGAN Oliver 42.39 Gate 16
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar Senior

Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

212 CHARLTON James

224 KEATING Tom

231 WHITELEY Seb

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack

246 CASTINE Will

253 KASIKOVIC Michael

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

241 SALLABANK Monty 31.20

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:26  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 217 KELLY Max D2B ALP 27.33 26.52 53.85

2 225 KELLY James D1B ALP 27.72 27.00 54.72 0.87

3 250 GOULD Archie D3B ALP 27.66 27.40 55.06 1.21

4 228 ROSS Edward D1B ALP 27.97 27.37 55.34 1.49

5 215 DEAGUE Hugo D2B ALP 28.28 27.77 56.05 2.20

6 229 SALLABANK Christian D1B ALP 28.84 27.87 56.71 2.86

7 235 WARR Fraser D2B ALP 28.80 28.27 57.07 3.22

8 213 FULLER Oliver D1B ALP 28.66 28.42 57.08 3.23

9 244 WILSON Luca D2B ALP 29.27 28.51 57.78 3.93

10 232 WILSON Ollie D1B ALP 29.55 28.28 57.83 3.98

11 249 FORSTER Miles D3B ALP 29.05 28.84 57.89 4.04

12 260 OGILVY Harrison D3B ALP 29.24 28.87 58.11 4.26

13 264 WALKER Gianni D3B ALP 29.29 28.92 58.21 4.36

14 211 BARTLE Jasper D1B ALP 30.06 29.46 59.52 5.67

15 221 HINES Hugo D1B ALP 30.52 29.69 1:00.21 6.36

16 233 HUANG Jason D2B ALP 31.00 29.62 1:00.62 6.77

17 239 MORGAN Peter D2B ALP 31.40 29.63 1:01.03 7.18

18 254 LIU Vincent D3B ALP 31.27 30.10 1:01.37 7.52

19 265 MARTYN Matthew Xavier D3B ALP 31.35 30.53 1:01.88 8.03

20 262 SHEN Phil D3B ALP 31.04 30.85 1:01.89 8.04

21 263 TYSHING Luca D3B ALP 31.83 30.95 1:02.78 8.93

22 230 WAHLQVIST Ashley D1G ALP 32.16 30.69 1:02.85 9.00

23 219 BOSCI Luciano D1B ALP 32.59 31.61 1:04.20 10.35

24 258 MUNN Alexander D3B ALP 32.90 31.89 1:04.79 10.94

25 261 PLENDERLEITH Max D3B ALP 32.69 32.53 1:05.22 11.37

26 226 LOWMAN Jack D1B ALP 32.98 32.39 1:05.37 11.52

27 214 RANKIN Jack D1B ALP 33.23 32.55 1:05.78 11.93
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:26  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 218 MCDONALD Xavier D2B ALP 34.91 32.98 1:07.89 14.04

29 257 MORGAN Oliver D3B ALP 34.41 33.58 1:07.99 14.14

30 266 CHAN James D3B ALP 34.61 33.61 1:08.22 14.37

31 236 CHARLTON William D2B ALP 34.85 33.78 1:08.63 14.78

32 234 MCCONNELL Alex D2B ALP 35.47 34.30 1:09.77 15.92

33 256 MACLENNAN Thomas D3B ALP 35.36 35.10 1:10.46 16.61

34 243 WETENHALL Charles D2B ALP 36.25 34.93 1:11.18 17.33

35 251 HENDERSON Hugo D3B ALP 36.47 35.01 1:11.48 17.63

36 220 DEVITT Hugo D1B ALP 36.66 35.71 1:12.37 18.52

37 245 CALDWELL Jack D3B ALP 36.59 35.88 1:12.47 18.62

38 242 WEB Otto D2B ALP 36.45 36.07 1:12.52 18.67

39 255 MACHADO Chili D3B ALP 37.41 35.78 1:13.19 19.34

40 222 HOLLOWAY Alistair D1B ALP 37.73 35.75 1:13.48 19.63

41 216 FOREMAN Toby D2B ALP 37.34 37.34 1:14.68 20.83

42 252 HURWITZ Jesse D3B ALP 38.89 37.46 1:16.35 22.50

43 248 FENG Aaron D3B ALP 40.87 39.21 1:20.08 26.23

44 259 NEW Brayden D3B ALP 42.88 38.26 1:21.14 27.29

45 247 DOWD Will D3B ALP 41.68 39.51 1:21.19 27.34

46 237 COWIE Luke D2B ALP 42.38 39.72 1:22.10 28.25

47 238 LIU John D2B ALP 46.26 1:25.51 2:11.77 1:17.92

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

212 CHARLTON James D1B ALP

224 KEATING Tom D1B ALP

231 WHITELEY Seb D1B ALP

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack D2B ALP

246 CASTINE Will D3B ALP

253 KASIKOVIC Michael D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

223 HOUGHTON Lachlan D1B ALP 27.03

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

227 RATTIGAN Oliver D1B ALP 42.39 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

212 CHARLTON James D1B ALP

224 KEATING Tom D1B ALP

231 WHITELEY Seb D1B ALP

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack D2B ALP

246 CASTINE Will D3B ALP

253 KASIKOVIC Michael D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

241 SALLABANK Monty D2B ALP 31.20

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Divisions - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:25  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 250 GOULD Archie 27.66 27.40 27.40

2 249 FORSTER Miles 29.05 28.84 28.84 1.44

3 260 OGILVY Harrison 29.24 28.87 28.87 1.47

4 264 WALKER Gianni 29.29 28.92 28.92 1.52

5 254 LIU Vincent 31.27 30.10 30.10 2.70

6 265 MARTYN Matthew Xavier 31.35 30.53 30.53 3.13

7 262 SHEN Phil 31.04 30.85 30.85 3.45

8 263 TYSHING Luca 31.83 30.95 30.95 3.55

9 258 MUNN Alexander 32.90 31.89 31.89 4.49

10 261 PLENDERLEITH Max 32.69 32.53 32.53 5.13

11 257 MORGAN Oliver 34.41 33.58 33.58 6.18

12 266 CHAN James 34.61 33.61 33.61 6.21

13 251 HENDERSON Hugo 36.47 35.01 35.01 7.61

14 256 MACLENNAN Thomas 35.36 35.10 35.10 7.70

15 255 MACHADO Chili 37.41 35.78 35.78 8.38

16 245 CALDWELL Jack 36.59 35.88 35.88 8.48

17 252 HURWITZ Jesse 38.89 37.46 37.46 10.06

18 259 NEW Brayden 42.88 38.26 38.26 10.86

19 248 FENG Aaron 40.87 39.21 39.21 11.81

20 247 DOWD Will 41.68 39.51 39.51 12.11

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 217 KELLY Max 27.33 26.52 26.52
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Divisions - Best Time

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:25  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 215 DEAGUE Hugo 28.28 27.77 27.77 1.25

3 235 WARR Fraser 28.80 28.27 28.27 1.75

4 244 WILSON Luca 29.27 28.51 28.51 1.99

5 233 HUANG Jason 31.00 29.62 29.62 3.10

6 239 MORGAN Peter 31.40 29.63 29.63 3.11

7 241 SALLABANK Monty 31.20 DNF 31.20 4.68

8 218 MCDONALD Xavier 34.91 32.98 32.98 6.46

9 236 CHARLTON William 34.85 33.78 33.78 7.26

10 234 MCCONNELL Alex 35.47 34.30 34.30 7.78

11 243 WETENHALL Charles 36.25 34.93 34.93 8.41

12 242 WEB Otto 36.45 36.07 36.07 9.55

13 216 FOREMAN Toby 37.34 37.34 37.34 10.82

14 237 COWIE Luke 42.38 39.72 39.72 13.20

15 238 LIU John 46.26 1:25.51 46.26 19.74

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 230 WAHLQVIST Ashley 32.16 30.69 30.69

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 225 KELLY James 27.72 27.00 27.00

2 223 HOUGHTON Lachlan DNF 27.03 27.03 0.03

3 228 ROSS Edward 27.97 27.37 27.37 0.37

4 229 SALLABANK Christian 28.84 27.87 27.87 0.87

5 232 WILSON Ollie 29.55 28.28 28.28 1.28

6 213 FULLER Oliver 28.66 28.42 28.42 1.42

7 211 BARTLE Jasper 30.06 29.46 29.46 2.46

8 221 HINES Hugo 30.52 29.69 29.69 2.69

9 219 BOSCI Luciano 32.59 31.61 31.61 4.61

10 226 LOWMAN Jack 32.98 32.39 32.39 5.39

11 214 RANKIN Jack 33.23 32.55 32.55 5.55

12 220 DEVITT Hugo 36.66 35.71 35.71 8.71

13 222 HOLLOWAY Alistair 37.73 35.75 35.75 8.75

14 227 RATTIGAN Oliver DSQ 42.39 42.39 15.39

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

212 CHARLTON James

224 KEATING Tom

231 WHITELEY Seb

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack

246 CASTINE Will

253 KASIKOVIC Michael

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

223 HOUGHTON Lachlan 27.03
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

227 RATTIGAN Oliver 42.39 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

212 CHARLTON James

224 KEATING Tom

231 WHITELEY Seb

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack

246 CASTINE Will

253 KASIKOVIC Michael

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

241 SALLABANK Monty 31.20

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:25  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 217 KELLY Max D2B ALP 27.33 26.52 26.52

2 225 KELLY James D1B ALP 27.72 27.00 27.00 0.48

3 223 HOUGHTON Lachlan D1B ALP DNF 27.03 27.03 0.51

4 228 ROSS Edward D1B ALP 27.97 27.37 27.37 0.85

5 250 GOULD Archie D3B ALP 27.66 27.40 27.40 0.88

6 215 DEAGUE Hugo D2B ALP 28.28 27.77 27.77 1.25

7 229 SALLABANK Christian D1B ALP 28.84 27.87 27.87 1.35

8 235 WARR Fraser D2B ALP 28.80 28.27 28.27 1.75

9 232 WILSON Ollie D1B ALP 29.55 28.28 28.28 1.76

10 213 FULLER Oliver D1B ALP 28.66 28.42 28.42 1.90

11 244 WILSON Luca D2B ALP 29.27 28.51 28.51 1.99

12 249 FORSTER Miles D3B ALP 29.05 28.84 28.84 2.32

13 260 OGILVY Harrison D3B ALP 29.24 28.87 28.87 2.35

14 264 WALKER Gianni D3B ALP 29.29 28.92 28.92 2.40

15 211 BARTLE Jasper D1B ALP 30.06 29.46 29.46 2.94

16 233 HUANG Jason D2B ALP 31.00 29.62 29.62 3.10

17 239 MORGAN Peter D2B ALP 31.40 29.63 29.63 3.11

18 221 HINES Hugo D1B ALP 30.52 29.69 29.69 3.17

19 254 LIU Vincent D3B ALP 31.27 30.10 30.10 3.58

20 265 MARTYN Matthew Xavier D3B ALP 31.35 30.53 30.53 4.01

21 230 WAHLQVIST Ashley D1G ALP 32.16 30.69 30.69 4.17

22 262 SHEN Phil D3B ALP 31.04 30.85 30.85 4.33

23 263 TYSHING Luca D3B ALP 31.83 30.95 30.95 4.43

24 241 SALLABANK Monty D2B ALP 31.20 DNF 31.20 4.68

25 219 BOSCI Luciano D1B ALP 32.59 31.61 31.61 5.09

26 258 MUNN Alexander D3B ALP 32.90 31.89 31.89 5.37

27 226 LOWMAN Jack D1B ALP 32.98 32.39 32.39 5.87
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 261 PLENDERLEITH Max D3B ALP 32.69 32.53 32.53 6.01

29 214 RANKIN Jack D1B ALP 33.23 32.55 32.55 6.03

30 218 MCDONALD Xavier D2B ALP 34.91 32.98 32.98 6.46

31 257 MORGAN Oliver D3B ALP 34.41 33.58 33.58 7.06

32 266 CHAN James D3B ALP 34.61 33.61 33.61 7.09

33 236 CHARLTON William D2B ALP 34.85 33.78 33.78 7.26

34 234 MCCONNELL Alex D2B ALP 35.47 34.30 34.30 7.78

35 243 WETENHALL Charles D2B ALP 36.25 34.93 34.93 8.41

36 251 HENDERSON Hugo D3B ALP 36.47 35.01 35.01 8.49

37 256 MACLENNAN Thomas D3B ALP 35.36 35.10 35.10 8.58

38 220 DEVITT Hugo D1B ALP 36.66 35.71 35.71 9.19

39 222 HOLLOWAY Alistair D1B ALP 37.73 35.75 35.75 9.23

40 255 MACHADO Chili D3B ALP 37.41 35.78 35.78 9.26

41 245 CALDWELL Jack D3B ALP 36.59 35.88 35.88 9.36

42 242 WEB Otto D2B ALP 36.45 36.07 36.07 9.55

43 216 FOREMAN Toby D2B ALP 37.34 37.34 37.34 10.82

44 252 HURWITZ Jesse D3B ALP 38.89 37.46 37.46 10.94

45 259 NEW Brayden D3B ALP 42.88 38.26 38.26 11.74

46 248 FENG Aaron D3B ALP 40.87 39.21 39.21 12.69

47 247 DOWD Will D3B ALP 41.68 39.51 39.51 12.99

48 237 COWIE Luke D2B ALP 42.38 39.72 39.72 13.20

49 227 RATTIGAN Oliver D1B ALP DSQ 42.39 42.39 15.87

50 238 LIU John D2B ALP 46.26 1:25.51 46.26 19.74

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

212 CHARLTON James D1B ALP

224 KEATING Tom D1B ALP

231 WHITELEY Seb D1B ALP

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack D2B ALP

246 CASTINE Will D3B ALP

253 KASIKOVIC Michael D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

223 HOUGHTON Lachlan D1B ALP 27.03

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

227 RATTIGAN Oliver D1B ALP 42.39 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

212 CHARLTON James D1B ALP

224 KEATING Tom D1B ALP

231 WHITELEY Seb D1B ALP

240 MORGAN-PAYLER Jack D2B ALP

246 CASTINE Will D3B ALP

253 KASIKOVIC Michael D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

241 SALLABANK Monty D2B ALP 31.20
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 09:02 09:30
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


